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Jumping 80cm - A2 Primary Round 1

No Rider HORSE School Jump Time T-Pen Place

460 Sarah Noonan TARAMPA VIEW PATTERSON StMARYS WARREN 0 41.16 0 1st

396 Grace Reen HONEY BEE NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR Pri 0 45.38 0 2nd

187 Rupert Douglass KENNY TUDOR HOUSE Pri 0 47.07 0 3rd

229 Billie Kinder REGENTS PARK LEGEND ARNDELL Pri 0 48.53 0 4th

189 Elise Payne TEENAGE WITCH CC ADVENTIST Pri 0 49.91 0 5th

353 Michelle Niass KOORA LYN SKY CHIEF KURMOND PS 0 50.31 0 6th

186 Megan Redpath FRECKLES RENATA ALLSAINTS BATHURST Pri 0 50.53 0 7th

263 Rebecca Muller HITHERGROVE GIMBLE BERRY PS 0 53.94 0 8th

238 Anna Hill KINGS LOYAL SUBJECT ASCHAM Pri 0 57.07 0 9th

121 Alexander Seppelt BARJACK MR CHIPS StPAULS CRANEBROOK Pri 0 59.16 0 10th

454 Sunday Heery RIDING IN BLACK StFRANSIS ASSISI Pri 0 65.82 1

120 Emily Baldwin MIRABEL PATTISON GIB GATE Pri 4 44 4

237 Sophie Hatch GT FREDISTAR ASCHAM Pri 4 54.31 4

241 Anna Hill SPOTLIGHT ASCHAM Pri 4 55.55 4

188 Rebecca Groat TASSA ROCS BEELBANGERA PS 4 56.28 4

119 Alexandra Inglis ALLENGREEN FYDDLER GIB GATE Pri 4 82.72 6

505 Anastasia Haling PRIDE WOOLBROOK PS Elim



Jumping 80cm - A2 Secondary Round 1

No Rider HORSE School Jump Time T-Pen Place

175 Emily Fisher MISTURADA MINX SCONE GRAMMAR 0 44.8 0 1st

172 Maddison Mayjor CAROON XTREME BRIGIDINE ST IVES 0 44.94 0 2nd

85 Stephanie Penrose STARS ABOVE OXLEY HS 0 45.81 0 3rd

166 Elizabeth Wythes SIMPLY SPECTACULAR PARKES CHRISTIAN 0 45.82 0 4th

176 Charlotte Lalak BARRELYN WARLORD FRENSHAM Sec 0 45.95 0 5th

479 Sarah Olsen DENALI TARA Sec 0 46.69 0 6th

88 Rebecca Sanford ALOHA DESERT BERRY ARNDELL Sec 0 47.65 0 7th

30 Victoria Doak BREGO RADFORD COLLEGE 0 47.91 0 8th

209 Ruby Woodlock TOSHI ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 0 48.28 0 9th

5 Hannah Klep KALOONA BUCKINGHAM LYNEHAM HS 0 48.97 0 10th

158 Molly-rose Renowden SECRET RENDEZVOUS FRENSHAM Sec 0 49.4 0 11th

148 Matilda Mccarroll CHIRONIC HIGH NOON RAVENSWOOD Sec 0 49.75 0 12th

487 Sam Watson SUGAR RAY TRINITY GOULBURN 0 50.09 0 13th

179 Lucy Ramsay CANOPY GROVE DAMINI NEGS Sec 0 50.85 0 14th

390 Ruby Reeves AMARANDA LAURA BELL NORTHERN BEACHES CHRISTIAN 0 51.06 0 15th

251 Lauren Daly LC TEXAS RANGER BARKER Sec 0 51.68 0

408 Georgia Apps CELERITY PARK SKYLARK PYMBLE LADIES Sec 0 51.75 0

248 Rachael Temm GENERAL FLUKE BARKER Sec 0 52.1 0

143 Natalie Woods SHIMMER ROUSE HILL ANGLICAN 0 53.22 0

37 William Quirico SANDHILLS TIGER OXLEY COLLEGE Sec 0 53.94 0

170 Alexandra Kelley FOLKIN INTEGRITY ASCHAM Sec 0 54.29 0

132 Annabelle Hall CLEMENTINE WATCH ME GO YANCO Sec 0 55.43 0

509 Annabelle Hall EUSTON COUNTRY MUSIC YANCO Sec 0 55.59 0

173 Alexis Campbell ORLANDO ASCHAM Sec 0 57.31 0

174 Sarah Edenborough ACE LORETO KIRRIBILLI 0 59.03 0

411 Cassandra Field RUSTY PYMBLE LADIES Sec 0 60.5 0

154 Ani Dilanchian GLENHAVEN RUBEN BARKER Sec 0 61.03 0

317 Amelia Douglass STATFORD GIFT FRENSHAM Sec 0 61.35 0

402 Sigrid Penrose MARENA KISMET OXLEY HS 0 65.09 1

392 Amaan El-youssef SIR VALENTINO NORTHERN BEACHES CHRISTIAN 0 65.81 1

106 Elise Diamond FAIR CHALLENGE WENONA Sec 0 67.32 1

204 Jazmin Johnston MR RABBIT ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 0 67.41 1

163 Grace Daunt KARMARTHEN CRUSADER YANCO Sec 4 45.34 4

161 Indra Blochawiak Maxsianama ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 4 49 4

185 Jacinta Miller ROSEBELLE PRANKSTER BARKER Sec 4 55.79 4

302 Cara Shirley CUNNOO ABDULOU DORRIGO HS 4 60.34 4

496 Victoria Cureton RIMFIRE MARCAB WENONA Sec 4 61.09 4

171 Maddy Nelson PETER PARKER LORETO NORMANHURST 4 63.88 4

100 Phoebe Campbell SUN TONIC OXFORD FALLS 4 64.03 4

90 Bronte Doyle PRINCE LONSDALE YANCO Sec 4 67.9 5

300 Tara Motbey JP BREW TO PERFECTION CRONULLA HS 4 69.03 6

286 Elysse Jones KENTARO CCOAST GRAMMAR Sec 4 71.84 6

91 Will Peterson BROOKSFIELD JUST GORGEOUS YANCO Sec 8 59.81 8

112 Stephanie Penrose ARTIE OXLEY HS 4 77.09 8

438 Stefania Nitto STRAWBERRY KISSES SNOWY MOUNTAINS GRAMMAR 8 65.31 9

142 Teagan Miller SIR DOUGLAS ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 12 75.57 15

400 Olivia Chambers GF ASTRO BOY OXLEY COLLEGE Sec 12 89.55 19

87 Ysolde Okumura-jones HEAT OF THE MOMENT StPAULS CRANEBROOK Sec 20 69.85 22

107 Ben Mcelroy GALWAY PARK CASSIDY TAS ARMIDALE 0 63.09

451 Isabella Marcellos VIENNA WALTZ StCATHERINES WAVERLEY Elim

94 Meg Jeffcoat TIME FOR A SPIN StLUKES GRAMMAR DEE WHY Elim

95 Taylor Drayton TOMORROWS PROMISE MACARTHUR ANGLICAN Sec Elim

98 Bree Irvine BLACK MAGIC BRIGIDINE RANDWICK Elim

110 Emily Gubbins KING LODGE PRINCE OF THEVES FRENSHAM Sec Elim

291 Elysse Jones NARUNI PARK FINE ART CCOAST GRAMMAR Sec Elim

313 Sophie Otoole KNUCKLES FRENSHAM Sec Elim

378 Rachael Marren CHARLIE BROWN MT ST BENEDICT Elim

398 Hannah Rogers DIGGER OXFORD FALLS Elim

425 Hanna Betts EQUESTRIAN EXCELLENCE LYNX RAVENSWOOD Sec Elim



Jumping 100cm - A2 Secondary Round 1

No Rider HORSE School Jump Time T-Pen Place

486 Sam Watson BALLYCASTLE TULLY TRINITY GOULBURN 0 44.5 0 1st

453 Jessica Davies SITTING PRETTY StCLARES COLLEGE 0 45.34 0 2nd

338 Lauren Oneill HELIOS ILLAWARRA GRAMMAR 0 45.78 0 3rd

279 Lucy Evans Viva Joy CARROLL BROULEE 0 45.81 0 4th

426 Jasmine Wayne EQUESTRIAN EXCELLENCE ZULU RAVENSWOOD Sec 0 47.03 0 5th

70 Olivia Barton APH BERTIE BAD FRENSHAM Sec 0 48.7 0 6th

374 Abbey Donaldson MR DARCY MORISSET HS 0 48.78 0 7th

228 Charlie Kinder REGENTS PARK LEGACY ARNDELL Sec 0 49.06 0 8th

53 Nikki Henderson LIGHTEN-UP STELLA MARIS 0 49.75 0 9th

61 Matilda Seppelt GONE PLATINUM StPAULS CRANEBROOK Sec 0 51.22 0 10th

10 Hannah Kelley RED LORD ASCHAM Sec 0 53.63 0 11th

484 Rebecca Shelton STRAWBERRY TERRIGAL HS 0 53.69 0 12th

445 Eliza Hunt DA VE StCATHERINES WAVERLEY 0 53.94 0 13th

207 Elizabeth Crampton SYDNEY ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 0 55.03 0 14th

28 Isobel Guinness CAVALLO PARK APOLLO ASCHAM Sec 0 55.75 0 15th

332 Nicolette Evans HR FANCY THAT HILLS GRAMMAR 0 58.62 0

13 Emma Cottle GLENWOOD CELTIC WARRIOR SCEGGS DARLINGHURST 0 59.19 0

144 Victoria Hoy AOK FRENSHAM Sec 0 61.01 0

69 Annabelle Hoy SIR JOINDRE FRENSHAM Sec 0 64.85 0

45 Isabella Marcellos KINNORDY GRACIOSA StCATHERINES WAVERLEY 0 65.34 1

437 Emily Fisher MELTON VALE GRACE SCONE GRAMMAR 0 68.47 1

6 Georgia Cottle THERESA PARK SOPHIA SCEGGS DARLINGHURST 4 44.06 4

18 Antoinette Inglis BIMBADEEN STIRLING FRENSHAM Sec 4 44.56 4

76 Shaina Berry BELCAM CARDIGAN NEGS Sec 4 48.31 4

472 Summer Bolton TIME TO PLAY StPHILIPS CESSNOCK 4 49.15 4

423 Madison Burger BUREAUCRATIC RAVENSWOOD Sec 4 49.94 4

159 Sasha Lavender WARRABEEN FRENSHAM Sec 4 51.21 4

434 Georgia Cottle HELENE DE TROY SCEGGS DARLINGHURST 4 51.59 4

29 Jessica Sylvester WIDGEE TOTAL CONTENDER ABBOTSLEIGH Sec 4 53.32 4

64 Olivia Inglis CORIOLANUS FRENSHAM Sec 4 55.03 4

327 Courtney Williams ADYAR BLUE HEATHCOTE HS 4 55.72 4

345 Charlotte Chambers APH FABIENNE KAMBALA Sec 4 57.13 4

59 Raquel Frogley LAZULI NEGS Sec 4 57.5 4

1 Jaimie Mcelroy GALWAY PARK ANDRE NEGS Sec 4 57.53 4

452 Sarah Davies MIKE MANLY StCLARES COLLEGE 4 59.47 4

50 Clare Askey TAHOE NEGS Sec 4 60.12 4

62 Skye Ramsay KHANCOBAN ROAD NEGS Sec 4 61.58 4

24 Mimi Tym SINCERE DESTINY MUDGEE HS 4 62.41 4

242 Holly Campbell TALL STORY ASCHAM Sec 4 64.2 4

43 Antoinette Inglis IRISH PART IRISH JEORGE FRENSHAM Sec 4 71.75 6

502 Ellana George SPACECOWBOY AMAZING WINGHAM HS 8 55.1 8

48 Olivia Inglis VINCHENZO FRENSHAM Sec 8 55.94 8

26 Sally Groat BARROWBY GREEN MIXING TRAKS WADE HS 8 56.58 8

17 Grace Lavender JUST CHARLIE FRENSHAM Sec 8 57 8

31 Maddison Robertson SERGUNDO ARNDELL Sec 8 57.56 8

375 Yasmine Taylor AFTERSHOCK MOSMAN HS 8 64.18 8

205 Isabel Hamer ROSIE BFD ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 8 66.71 8

34 Isabella Lalak CONTADOR FRENSHAM Sec 8 66.97 9

246 Kiirily Mann BB ALBURY BARKER Sec 4 86.37 10

40 Emma Cottle SILENT DESTINY SCEGGS DARLINGHURST 12 53.44 12

320 Thea Horsley UNDERCOVER BOSS FRENSHAM Sec 12 59.22 12

141 Zoe Cass PACIFIC PARK CRUSADER BRIGIDINE RANDWICK 12 66 13

3 Olivia Lalak KELECYN PRINCESS FRENSHAM Sec 12 70.41 14

235 Hannah Kelley BUNDELLA DALE ASCHAM Sec 12 74.97 15

21 Sophia Evstigneev ESPRESSO StCATHERINES WAVERLEY Elim

134 Olivia Sylvester HANDY ANDY CALROSSY Sec Elim

136 Natalie Melis CAPTAIN MOONLIGHT BRIGIDINE RANDWICK Elim



Jumping 120cm - A2 Secondary Round 1

No Rider HORSE School Jump Time T-Pen Place

309 Madeline Prell COOLAROO SCAMP FRENSHAM Sec 0 46.43 0 1st

256 Kiirily Mann YANDOO APHRODITE BARKER Sec 0 47.37 0 2nd

46 Benjamin Quirico FLYING TOMATO OXLEY COLLEGE Sec 0 54.78 0 3rd

301 Mici Hyland STONELEIGH NEW EDITION DARAMALAN 0 55.91 0 4th

245 Pia Boileau YANDOO DROUGHT ASCHAM Sec 0 61.56 0 5th

240 Jessie Oconnell NIMCERTO B ASCHAM Sec 4 49.75 4 6th

78 Gemma Tinney MURRABONG KINGANUI NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR Sec 4 52.29 4

278 Lucy Evans MR FUGITIVE CARROLL BROULEE 4 54 4

210 Madeline Sinderberry Fernhill Zin Zan ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 4 54.91 4

394 Annie Ignatovich BOURBON JEWEL NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR Sec 4 57.94 4

350 Kate Johnson NOT YET KARIONG HS 4 58.65 4

234 Jessie Oconnell BRANSON MVNZ ASCHAM Sec 4 60.5 4

201 Madeline Sinderberry BREKKO ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 4 65.94 5

254 Emily Mann SPOTNIK NZHP BARKER Sec 4 70.81 6

77 Skye Ramsay LEMON GROVE DUNDEE NEGS Sec 8 54.5 8

349 Paula Hitchcock VINNIES GATE KAMBALA Sec 8 59.28 8

383 Mimi Tym ISLE OF CLARRINGFELD MUDGEE HS 4 81.25 9

7 Kathleen Mcgrath BLACKALL PARK EINSTEIN DICKSON Sec Elim

514 Sienna Weir NOT OVER SCEGGS DARLINGHURST Elim

Jumping 90cm - A2 Primary Round 1

No Rider HORSE School Jump Time T-Pen Place

238 Anna Hill KINGS LOYAL SUBJECT ASCHAM Pri 0 52.1 0 1st

460 Sarah Noonan TARAMPA VIEW PATTERSON StMARYS WARREN 0 52.19 0 2nd

241 Anna Hill SPOTLIGHT ASCHAM Pri 0 55.1 0 3rd

189 Elise Payne TEENAGE WITCH CC ADVENTIST Pri 0 59.28 0 4th

454 Sunday Heery RIDING IN BLACK StFRANSIS ASSISI Pri 0 62.38 0 5th

396 Grace Reen HONEY BEE NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR Pri 4 48.56 4 6th

120 Emily Baldwin MIRABEL PATTISON GIB GATE Pri 4 55.25 4

353 Michelle Niass KOORA LYN SKY CHIEF KURMOND PS 4 65.03 5

237 Sophie Hatch GT FREDISTAR ASCHAM Pri 8 53.91 8



Jumping 90cm - A2 Secondary Round 1

No Rider HORSE School Jump Time T-Pen Place

486 Sam Watson BALLYCASTLE TULLY TRINITY GOULBURN 0 40.66 0 1st

176 Charlotte Lalak BARRELYN WARLORD FRENSHAM Sec 0 43.19 0 2nd

6 Georgia Cottle THERESA PARK SOPHIA SCEGGS DARLINGHURST 0 43.47 0 3rd

53 Nikki Henderson LIGHTEN-UP STELLA MARIS 0 43.56 0 4th

466 Rachel Peel PPP SNOB MOP StPAULS CRANEBROOK Sec 0 45.1 0 5th

13 Emma Cottle GLENWOOD CELTIC WARRIOR SCEGGS DARLINGHURST 0 46.84 0 6th

423 Madison Burger BUREAUCRATIC RAVENSWOOD Sec 0 47.35 0 7th

426 Jasmine Wayne EQUESTRIAN EXCELLENCE ZULU RAVENSWOOD Sec 0 47.75 0 8th

509 Annabelle Hall EUSTON COUNTRY MUSIC YANCO Sec 0 49.28 0 9th

209 Ruby Woodlock TOSHI ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 0 50.32 0 10th

207 Elizabeth Crampton SYDNEY ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 0 51.03 0 11th

487 Sam Watson SUGAR RAY TRINITY GOULBURN 0 51.56 0 12th

208 Elizabeth Crampton THE DOOG ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 0 52.41 0 13th

434 Georgia Cottle HELENE DE TROY SCEGGS DARLINGHURST 0 52.78 0 14th

88 Rebecca Sanford ALOHA DESERT BERRY ARNDELL Sec 0 54.19 0 15th

251 Lauren Daly LC TEXAS RANGER BARKER Sec 0 55.38 0

471 Scarlett Bolton HANNAH StPHILIPS CESSNOCK 0 55.72 0

345 Charlotte Chambers APH Fabian KAMBALA Sec 0 55.87 0

174 Sarah Edenborough ACE LORETO KIRRIBILLI 0 57.53 0

31 Maddison Robertson CERGUNDO ARNDELL Sec 0 57.57 0

166 Elizabeth Wythes SIMPLY SPECTACULAR PARKES CHRISTIAN 0 58.06 0

62 Skye Ramsay KHANCOBAN ROAD NEGS Sec 0 58.09 0

160 Angela Begg MY LITTLE MOOKA KAMBALA Sec 0 58.65 0

154 Ani Dilanchian GLENHAVEN RUBEN BARKER Sec 0 59.1 0

402 Sigrid Penrose MARINA KISSMET OXLEY HS o 59.44 0

496 Victoria Cureton RIMFIRE MARCAB WENONA Sec 0 59.47 0

320 Thea Horsley UNDERCOVER BOSS FRENSHAM Sec 0 60.91 0

37 William Quirico SAINTHILL TIGER OXLEY COLLEGE Sec 0 62.43 0

393 Macy Reen ALABAMA ROSE NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR Sec 0 68 1

30 Victoria Doak BREGO RADFORD COLLEGE 4 46.75 4

29 Jessica Sylvester WIDGEE TOTAL CONTENDER ABBOTSLEIGH Sec 4 46.97 4

22 William Fitzgerald CLEAR CHOICE BLUE LARUE YANCO Sec 4 47.13 4

43 Antoinette Inglis KIRBY PARK IRISH JEORGE FRENSHAM Sec 4 47.34 4

159 Sasha Lavender WARRABEEN FRENSHAM Sec 4 48.38 4

374 Abbey Donaldson MR DARCY MORISSET HS 4 50.62 4

134 Olivia Sylvester HANDY ANDY CALROSSY Sec 4 50.97 4

148 Matilda McCarroll Chironic HIGH NOON RAVENSWOOD Sec 4 51.22 4

408 Georgia Apps CELERITY PARK SKYLARK PYMBLE LADIES Sec 4 51.53 4

144 Victoria Hoy AOKAY FRENSHAM Sec 4 54.25 4

161 Indra Blochowiak MAXIMA AIMA ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 4 55.78 4

205 Isabel Harmer ROSIE BFD ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 4 56.32 4

17 Grace Lavender JUST CHARLIE FRENSHAM Sec 4 56.97 4

10 Hannah Kelley RED LORD ASCHAM Sec 4 57.164 4

18 Antoinette Inglis BIMBADEEN STIRLING FRENSHAM Sec 4 59.22 4

21 Sophia Evstigneev ESPRESSO StCATHERINES WAVERLEY 4 60.41 4

34 Isabella Lalak CONTADOR FRENSHAM Sec 4 62.12 4

322 Lucy Fretus CAPTAINS FORTUNE GALSTON HS 4 63.57 4

384 Tess Shepherd ONE STEP UP MULWAREE HS 4 63.91 4

133 Renee Beneke TOODYAY BEDE POLDING 4 66.31 5

464 Ysolde Okumura-jones GRAND PROPOSAL StPAULS CRANEBROOK Sec 4 67.19 5

183 Amy Byrnes REAL IMPACT NEGS Sec 4 69.63 6

235 Hannah Kelley BUNDELLA DALE ASCHAM Sec 4 74.65 7

97 Jessica Power COOLIDOWNS FLINT YANCO Sec 8 59.19 8

168 Matthew Harland SOALR FLARE YANCO Sec 8 59.25 8

136 Natalie Melis CAPTAIN MOONLIGHT BRIGIDINE RANDWICK 12 63.22 12

175 Emily Fisher MISTURADA MINX SCONE GRAMMAR 12 71.12 14

3 Olivia Lalak KELECON PRINCESS FRENSHAM Sec 12 77.18 16

400 Olivia Chambers GF ASTROBOY OXLEY COLLEGE Sec 12 101.19 22
85 Stephanie Penrose STARS ABOVE OXLEY HS Ret

100 Phoebe Campbell SUN TONIC OXFORD FALLS Elim
140 Stefanie Cass ONE IN A MILLION BRIGIDINE RANDWICK Elim
178 Amelia Douglass BUCKWELL PARK XPOSE FRENSHAM Sec Elim
180 Sophia Thatcher Houdini PLC ARMIDALE Elim



Jumping 110cm - A2 Seconday Round 1

No Rider HORSE School Jump Time Total Pen Place

309 Madeleine Prell COOLAROO SCAMP FRENSHAM Sec 0 43.46 0 1st

228 Charlie Kinder REGENTS PARK LEGACY ARNDELL Sec 0 45.1 0 2nd

240 Jessie Oconnell NIMCERTO B ASCHAM Sec 0 45.69 0 3rd

245 Pia Boileau YANDOO DROUGHT ASCHAM Sec 0 46.57 0 4th

265 Eliza Wark-chapman YANDOO BARNABY BLAYNEY HS 0 46.69 0 5th

210 Madeline Sinderberry FERNHILL ZINZAN ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 0 48 0 6th

201 Madeline Sinderberry BREKKO ALLSAINTS BATHURST Sec 0 48.15 0 7th

279 Lucy Evans VIVAJOY CARROLL BROULEE 0 49 0 8th

338 Lauren Oneill HELIOS ILLAWARRA GRAMMAR 0 49.9 0 9th

395 Gemma Tinney CARLCHEN NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR Sec 0 49.91 0 10th

69 Annabelle Hoy SIR JOINDRE FRENSHAM Sec 0 52.34 0 11th

25 Courtney Stubberfield WALLAWEST KAOS YANCO Sec 0 52.85 0 12th

474 Aiden Gilbert TALLY JUPITER StSTANISLAUS BATHURST 0 53.78 0 13th

349 Paula Hitchcock VINNIES GATE KAMBALA Sec 0 56.28 0

61 Matilda Seppelt GONE PLATINUM StPAULS CRANEBROOK Sec 0 59.03 0

234 Jessie Oconnell BRANSON MVNZ ASCHAM Sec 0 59.53 0

437 Emily Fisher MELTON VALE GRACE SCONE GRAMMAR 0 71.43 2

256 Kiirily Mann YANDOO APHRODITE BARKER Sec 4 44.06 4

453 Jessica Davies SITTING PRETTY StCLARES COLLEGE 4 44.91 4

383 Mimi Tym ISLE OF CLARRINGFELD MUDGEE HS 4 47.78 4

254 Emily Mann SPOTNIK NZHP BARKER Sec 4 49 4

77 Skye Ramsay LEMON GROVE DUNDEE NEGS Sec 4 50.22 4

81 Olivia Barton SANDHILLS DARCY FRENSHAM Sec 4 50.35 4

365 Tess Mcinerney TIKI TAANE MARIAN COLLEGE KENTHURST 4 51.22 4

435 Sienna Weir NOT OVER SCEGGS DARLINGHURST 4 52 4

350 Kate Johnson NOT YET KARIONG HS 4 54.36 4

45 Isabella Marcellos KINNORDY GRACIOSA StCATHERINES WAVERLEY 4 56.25 4

41 Tayhla Vuleta ANGUS KIAMA HS 4 67.03 5

46 Benjamin Quirico FLYING TOMATO OXLEY COLLEGE Sec 4 67.63 5

7 Kathleen Mcgrath BLACKALL PARK EINSTEIN DICKSON Sec 4 74.25 7

28 Isobel Guinness CAVALLO PARK APOLLO ASCHAM Sec 8 61.28 8

48 Olivia Inglis VINCHENZO FRENSHAM Sec 8 61.78 8

59 Raquel Frogley LAZULI NEGS Sec 8 62.6 8

452 Sarah Davies MIKE MANLY StCLARES COLLEGE 8 63.25 8

394 Annie Ignatovich BOURBON JEWEL NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR Sec 8 66.68 9

502 Ellana George SPACECOWBOY AMAZING WINGHAM HS 12 52.68 12

24 Mimi Tym SINCERE DESTINY MUDGEE HS 8 84.44 13

246 Kiirily Mann BB ALBURY BARKER Sec Elim

278 Lucy Evans MR FUGITIVE CARROLL BROULEE Elim


